Contract Officer.  

3. Commencement Date and End Date of Initial Period

The Services shall commence on 24 August 2023 and the end date of the Initial

Period shall be 31 March 2025.

4. Financial Limit

Payments under this Contract shall not exceed £6,100,000 (six million and

one hundred thousand pounds) inclusive of any government tax, if applicable.

The maximum value of total extension(s) is up to £6,600,000 (six million

and six hundred thousand pounds) inclusive of any government tax, if

applicable.

5. Programme Name

The Programme Name to which this Contract relates is Global Mine Action

Programme 3 (GMAP 3) Ukraine

6. Time of the Essence

Time shall be of the essence as regards the performance by the Supplier of its